
ECB.S

The European Certification Body GmbH accredited
according to ISO/lEC 17065 awards to

Promet Safe, Ltd.
60 Rozova Dolina St., 6100 Kazanlak / BG

the right to carry the ECB.5 certification mark for

Light fire storage units of protection level LFS 30 according to EN 15659:2019 and ECB'S C10
(Series Granit LFS30 
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ANNEX to the certificate No. 0906/LFS18-014

Promet Safe, Ltd., Kazanlak / BG

SURVEY - Technical documentation (series Granit LFS30)
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05265.01 .01.02

05265.02

05265.02.01

05265.02.01.01

05265.02.01.02

05265.02.01.03

05246

05246.01

05246.01.01

05246.01.01.01

05246.01.01.02

05246.02

05246.02.01

05246.02.01.01

05246.02.01.02

05246.02.01.03

05265, Rev. 2
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Model90

Safe Granit 90

Body case with concrete

Body case

External case

lnternal case

Door

Body door

Front panel

Bolt cramp

lnsert panel

Model90 (Alternative)

Granit - 90 optional 2

Model 3450lOpalfire 35

Safe Granit 3450

Body case with concrete

Body case

Externalcase

lnternal case

Door

Body door

Front panel

Bolt cramp

Insert panel

Model 4450lOpalfire 45

Safe Granit4450

Body case with concrete

Body case
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ANNEX to the certificate No. 0906/LFS18-014

Promet Safe, Ltd., Kazanlak / BG

SURVEY - Technical documentation (series Granit LFS30)
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Model 5450 / Opal fire 55

Safe Granit 5450

Body case with concrete

Body case

External case

lnternal case

Door

Body door

Front panel

Bolt cramp

lnsert panel

Model 6465 / Opal fire 65

Safe Granit 6465

Body case with concrete

Body case

External case

lnternal case

Door

Body door

Front panel

Bolt cramp

lnsert nel

Externalcase

lnternalcase

Door

Body door

Front panel

Bolt cramp

lnsert panel
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05249.01.01
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05249.02.01.O2

05249.O2.O1.03
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Tecxucel Docun¡erurnnoru FII.E Nllue OF DOCUMENT Dnre NuMeeR
OF

Pnoes

Model 8465 / Opal fire 85

Safe Granit 8465

Body case with concrete

Body case

External case

lnternal case

Door

Body door

Front panel

Bolt cramp

lnsert panel

Back wall anchoring option

Safe series model Granit

Assembly drawing

Body case with concrete

Body case

External case

lnternal case

Door

Body door

Front panel

Part list

05261

05261.01

05261.01

05261.01

05261.01

05261.02

05261.02

05261.02

05261.02

05261.02
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01.01
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01

01.01

01.02

01.03

052_ _
05264, Rev.1

05264.01, Rev. 1

05264.01.01, Rev. 1

05264.01.0'1.01, Rev. 1

05264.01.01.02, Rev. 1

05264.02, Rev. 1

05264.02.01, Rev. 1

05264.02.01.01, Rev. 1

19.09.2017

15.09.2017

15.09.2017

15.09.2017

15.09.2017

19.09.2017

19.09.2017

14.09.2017

14.09.2017

19.09.2017

29.04.2021

01.02.2Q21

01.02.2021

01.02.2021

01.02.2021

01.02.2021

05.09.2017

05.09.2017

05.09.2017
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NOTE Only the models corresponding to the listed sizes and which are according to the approved
technical documentation of this certificate may be marked with the ECB.S fire certification mark.
The marking of the models 1065, 1265, Opal Fire 100 and Opal Fire 120 with the ECB.S fire
certification mark is therefore not permitted.

To protect from fire, it is recommended to anchor the storage units firmly. ln case the anchoring
hole in the back wall in opened an anchoring in the back wall is a must.

The marking as ECB.S certified product, in compliance with this certificate, is only allowed with
an oriqinal ECB.S certification mark as proof of conformity according to ISO/IEC 17065.


